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Romania

Regular service from Romania to UK, including 
movement of hanging garments

One departure a week 
from UK to Romania

Deliveries to mainland Romania 
and UK within 3-4 days



Romania

UNITED KINGDOM

Basildon

Alpi House, Miles Gray Road, 
Basildon, Essex SS14 3HJ

T.	 01268 535 300 
F.	 01268 293 636	  
E.	 alpi.basildon@alpiuk.com

Birmingham

Units 15-19, Coleshill Industrial Estate, 
Station Road, Coleshill, Birmingham B46 1JP

T.	 01675 463 284 
F.	 01675 464 121	  
E.	 alpi.birmingham@alpiuk.com

Manchester

Floats Road, Roundthorn Industrial Estate, 
Baguley, Wythenshawe, Manchester M23 9LJ

T.	 0161 945 6770 
F.	 0161 945 6799	  
E.	 alpi.manchester@alpiuk.com

Heathrow

Alpi Air, Suite 402, Colnbrook Cargo Centre, 
Old Bath Road, Colnbrook, Slough, 
Berkshire SL3 0NW

T.	 01753 210 060 
F.	 01753 210 068	  
E.	 alpi.heathrow@alpiuk.com

Our services to and from Romania are 
operated in conjunction with our agent who is 
located at the following address:

Bucharest Office

Mara Logistics, Drumul intre Tarlale 160-174 
Sector 3, 032982 Bucuresti

T.	 +40 21 255 55 02 
F.	 +40 21 255 55 06 
E.	 office@maralogistics.ro

Cluj Napoca Office

Mara Logistics, Calea Baciului Nr 1-3, 
Cluj Napoca

T.	 +40 26 448 30 53 
F.	 +40 26 448 30 53 
E.	 cluj@maralogistics.ro

UK OFFICES AND DEPOTS ROMANIAN OFFICES

OUR OFFICES AND DEPOTS

Collection and distribution can be 
arranged by your local office with an 
overnight express delivery available 
throughout the UK. Substantial 
consignments can be collected/
delivered by international trailer.

Should you be visiting Romania 
and require any assistance for travel, 
translating, accommodation etc, 
please contact us at one of our 
offices, and a member of our team 
will be able to help you with any 
requirements that you may need.

Alpi: Take a load off.


